10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

6020 AWH
2600 VORST

6000 AWR
2600 VORST

6010 AWF
2600 VORST

6030 AWB
2600 VORST

2800 BK

4400 VE

6000 AWR
2600 VORST

2800 BK

6030 AWB
2600 VORST

6020 AWH
2600 VORST

0700 MA
2600 VORST

4400 VE

6020 AWH
2600 VORST

6010 AWF
2600 VORST

6030 AWB
2600 VORST

4400 VE

Losung Ubung Werkstope

3.180,00 €
604,20 €

971,00 €
184,49 €

2.140,00 €
406,60 €

980,00 €
186,20 €

8.040,00 €
1.527,60 €

420,00 €
79,80 €

1.230,00 €
233,70 €

63.840,00 €
12.129,60 €

458,00 €
87,02 €

7.350,00 €
1.396,50 €

7.840,00 €
1.489,60 €

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

4400 VE

2880 KA

4400 VE

2880 KA

2400 FO

2800 BK

4400 VE

2400 FO

4400 VE

4400 VE

4400 VE

2800 BK

2880 KA

4400 VE

4400 VE

2800 BK

SCHULE-DIGITAL COM

3.784,20 €

1.155,49 €

2.546,60 €

1.166,20 €

8.222,90 €

6.247,50 €

9.567,60 €

3.141,60 €

499,80 €

1.463,70 €

75.969,60 €

5.700,10 €

545,02 €

8.746,50 €

9.329,60 €

6.152,30 €



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

6000 AWR
2600 VORST

6030 AWB
2600 VORST

6000 AWR
2600 VORST

6010 AWF
2600 VORST

0860 BM
2600 VORST

2800 BK

0700 MA
2600 VORST

6010 AWF
2600 VORST

4400 VE

0840 FP
2600 VORST

0840 FP
2600 VORST

2400 FO

4400 VE

6000 AWR
2600 VORST

4400 VE

0870 BGA
2600 VORST

6020 AWH
2600 VORST

2400 FO

970,00 €
184,30 €

3.260,00 €
619,40 €

3.350,00 €
636,50 €

816,00 €
155,04 €

5.360,00 €
1.018,40 €

5.600,00 €
1.064,00 €

1.590,00 €
302,10 €

34.500,00 €
6.555,00 €

19.400,00 €

3.686,00€ an

3.904,00 €

342,00 €
64,98 €

5.030,00 €
955,70 €

1.062,00 €
201,78 €

598,47 €

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

an

4400 VE

4400 VE

4400 VE

4400 VE

2800 BK

2400 FO

2800 BK

4400 VE

2800 BK

2800 BK

4400 VE

0840
4800

2800

2880

2800

4400

4400

0860
4800

FP
usT

BK

KA

BK

VE

VE

BM
UST

1.154,30 €

3.879,40 €

3.986,50 €

971,04 €

6.378,40 €

5.162,70 €

6.664,00 €

1.892,10 €

452,20 €

41.055,00 €

23.086,00 €

3.280,67 €
623,33 €

10.959,90 €

406,98 €

3.427,20 €

5.985,70 €

1.263,78 €

502,92 €
95,55 €

SCHULE-DIGITAL COM



6010 AWF 1.060,00 €

2600 VORST 201,40 € an 4400 VE 1.261,40 €
0870 BGA 2.190,00 €
2600 VORST 416,10 € an 4400 VE 2.606,10 €

SCHULE-DIGITAL COM



